408000097192

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-	JP MAIL MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
•	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
	,
Special Instructio	ns to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100136789731

10/15/08--01010--006 **130.00

10/15/08 AL

DIVISION OF CORROLATION OF STATE

RECEIVED

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIC

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Div	rision of Corporations			
SUBJECT:	MACLAY MORTGA (Name of Li	Mited Liability Company)		
The enclosed	f Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspondence concerning this r	natter to the following:		
	Roscoe R.	Fleetwood (Name of Person)		SECRE SALLAN
	MACLAY MOI	RT646E		ASSI ASSI
	2121 Killan	(Firm/Company)	Suite	NIZ: 28
	2121 KillzRI	(Address)	Julix	- (20)
	TALLAHASSEE	FL 32309	7	,
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
Ross	FLEETWOOD (Name of Person)	at (850) 7 (Area Code & Day	66-415	nber)
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:			
□\$125.00 Fil	ling Fee \$\frac{1}{2}\$130.00 Filing Fee \$\frac{1}{2}\$Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificosed) Certifie	ate of Status &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier A Registration Sector Division of Comp Clifton Building 2661 Executive (ion porations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	Ā	R	ΤJ	CI	LE	1	- N	ame:
-------------------	---	---	----	----	----	---	-----	------

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

MACLAY MORTGRGE, LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2121 KILLARNEY WAY, STE I TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA 32309	SAME	
	registered agent are: AHASSEE AHASSEE Tress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32309 All restrictions an individual or another and a comparison of the compar	T

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

e K. PLECIL

Typed or printed name of signed

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)